
 

The DARA Board of Commissioners meets on the first Tuesday of every month unless otherwise 

stated and all meetings will begin at 6:00 p.m. Meetings are held at the DeWitt Charter 
Township Community Center, located at 16101 Brook Road, Lansing, Michigan 48906. 

 

2023 DARA Board of Commissioners Special Meeting 

December 19. 2024 at 6:00 p.m. 

 
2024 DARA Board of Commissioners Meeting Dates  

Tuesday, January 2, 2024 
Tuesday, February 6, 2024 

Tuesday, March 5, 2024 

Tuesday, April 2, 2024 

Tuesday, May 7, 2024 

Tuesday, June 4, 2024 
Tuesday, July 2, 2024 

Tuesday, August 6, 2024 

Tuesday, September 3, 2024 

Tuesday, October 1, 2024 

Tuesday, December 3, 2024 

 
 


